68
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

73

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

78
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

84
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

90
ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

96
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

2025 CYO Wreslting Results

Eric Kopliku
Kayden Zelaya
Luca Vespa
Matt Bell
Mickey Sweeney
Smith Good

Kasey Dial
Tanner Alley
Walt Foster
Jonah Kiefer
Ace Humphrie
Graeme Murphy

Albert Canales
Vinny Childres
John Morgan
Maddux Thomas
George Suorez
Joseph Kempf

Luke Hayes
Theo Rubeo
Max McGovern
Drew Compton
Nathan Dozier
Lang Gayman

Rafe Liechty
Chase Alley
Johnny Norris
James Marlin
Luke Ayres
Dominic Cain

Harry Scott

Jack May

Henry Sutton

Colin Eagan

Hudson Hasbrook
Matt Nuenschwander

St. Louis de Montfort
St. Malachy

St. Maria Goretti

St. Malachy

St. Malachy

St. Pius X

St. Malachy
St. Malachy
St. Simon
St. Malachy
Little Flower
St. Pius X

St. Malachy
St.Barnabas

St. Malachy

OL Mount Carmel
St. Michael, Indy
Nativity

Nativity

OL Mount Carmel
Immaculate Heart
St. Malachy

St. Barnabas

St. Luke

St. Maria Goretti

St. Malachy

St. Pius X

Nativity

St. Louis de Montfort
St. Malachy

St. Louis de Montfort
St. Jude

Christ the King

St. Roch

OL Mount Carmel
St, Barnabas

102
ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

109
1st

“2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

117
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

125
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

134
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

143
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Henry Jones
Isaac Lathrop
Andrew Hollada
Andrew Balint
Clark Williams
Samuel Dearing

Johnny Kitley

Drew Uremovic
Declan Dozier

Shane Lee

Theodore Shackelford
Al Balkas

Aiden Kennedy
Joe Dunasky
Tristan McSherry
Jack Davis

Gavin Murphy
Alex Hargrove

Isaac Busstamante
Billy Couch Jr.
Damian Cain
Ehven Martinez
Kallan Stoops
Henrik Wissmiller

Landon Baumann
Liam Skelly

Peter Rushenberg
Teddy Russell
Isaiah Quirk
Mason Plahiko

Jospeh Rushenberg
Noah Plahitko
Micah Miller

Joey Dawson
Landyn Boyd

Luke Grant

Holy Name

Little Flower
Little Flower

St. Jude

St. Malachy

OL Mount Carmel

Nativity

St. Maria Goretti
St. Barnabas

St. Malachy

OL Lourdes

St. Malachy

St. Pius X

OL Mount Carmel
Christ the King
Nativity

St. Pius X

St. Louis de Montfort

Christ the King
St. Roch

St. Malachy

St. Michael, Indy
St. Jude

St. Malachy

St. Jude

St. Louis de Montfort
St. Malachy
Christthe King

St. Louis de Montfort
St. Jude

St. Malachy

St. Jude

Little Flower

Christ the King

St. Roch

St. Louis de Montfort



153

1st Oliver Welsh

2nd Patrick Ayers

3rd Nolan Dill

4th Ashtyn Owen

5th Dayne Odum

6th Jacob Frank

163 pounds

1st Cooper Thompson
2nd Emmett Knowles
3rd Oliver White

4th George Watko
5th Henry Kitley

6th Gerardo Reyes
275

ist Tyler Polackin
2nd Zach Morrison
3rd Zane Wissmiller

St. Pius X

St. Louis de Montfort
St. Pius X

St. Michael, Indy

St. Mark

St. Louis de Montfort

OL Lourdes

St. Maria Goretti
Christ the King
St. Pius X
Nativity

Little Flower

St. Pius X
St. Mark
St. Malachy

Congratulations to the Leo J. Mahoney

Mental Attitude Award Winner
Isaac Lathrop - Little Flower

Team Results
1st St. Malachy
2nd St. Jude
3rd St. Pius X
4th St. Barnabas

175
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

225
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Mason Heidelberger
Michael Biggs
Braylon Branham
Jon Luke Jenkins
Jamire Merritt

Sully Betz
Eddie Abel
Oliver Jennings
Myles Nnagi
Tommy Marren
Max Kramer

St. Barnabas

OL Lourdes

St. Jude

St, Louis de Montfort
Christ the King

St. Pius X

St. Pius X

St, Barnabas

St. Michael, Indy
Holy Spirit, Indy
St. Simon

Jim Troy CYO Wrestling Coach of the Year
Jeff Lathrop- Little Flower



