2025 CYO Wreslting Results

68			102		
1st	Eric Kopliku	St. Louis de Montfort	1st	Henry Jones	Holy Name
2nd	Kayden Zelaya	St. Malachy	2nd	Isaac Lathrop	Little Flower
3rd	Luca Vespa	St. Maria Goretti	3rd	Andrew Hollada	Little Flower
4th	Matt Bell	St. Malachy	4th	Andrew Balint	St. Jude
5th	Mickey Sweeney	St. Malachy	5th	Clark Williams	St. Malachy
6th	Smith Good	St. Pius X	6th	Samuel Dearing	OL Mount Carmel
73			109		
1st	Kasey Dial	St. Malachy	1st	Johnny Kitley	Nativity
2nd	Tanner Alley	St. Malachy	2nd	Drew Uremovic	St. Maria Goretti
3rd	Walt Foster	St. Simon	3rd	Declan Dozier	St. Barnabas
4th	Jonah Kiefer	St. Malachy	4th	Shane Lee	St. Malachy
5th	Ace Humphrie	Little Flower	5th	Theodore Shackelford	OL Lourdes
6th	Graeme Murphy	St. Pius X	6th	AJ Balkas	St. Malachy
78			117		
1st	Albert Canales	St. Malachy	1st	Aiden Kennedy	St. Pius X
2nd	Vinny Childres	St.Barnabas	2nd	Joe Dunasky	OL Mount Carmel
3rd	John Morgan	St. Malachy	3rd	Tristan McSherry	Christ the King
4th	Maddux Thomas	OL Mount Carmel	4th	Jack Davis	Nativity
5th	George Suorez	St. Michael, Indy	5th	Gavin Murphy	St. Pius X
6th	Joseph Kempf	Nativity	6th	Alex Hargrove	St. Louis de Montfort
84			125		
1st	Luke Hayes	Nativity	1st	Isaac Busstamante	Christ the King
2nd	Theo Rubeo	OL Mount Carmel	2nd	Billy Couch Jr.	St. Roch
3rd	Max McGovern	Immaculate Heart	3rd	Damian Cain	St. Malachy
4th	Drew Compton	St. Malachy	4th	Ehven Martinez	St. Michael, Indy
5th	Nathan Dozier	St. Barnabas	5th	Kallan Stoops	St. Jude
6th	Lang Gayman	St. Luke	6th	Henrik Wissmiller	St. Malachy
90			134		
1st	Rafe Liechty	St. Maria Goretti	1st	Landon Baumann	St. Jude
2nd	Chase Alley	St. Malachy	2nd	Liam Skelly	St. Louis de Montfort
3rd	Johnny Norris	St. Pius X	3rd	Peter Rushenberg	St. Malachy
4th	James Marlin	Nativity	4th	Teddy Russell	Christ the King
5th	Luke Ayres	St. Louis de Montfort	5th	Isaiah Quirk	St. Louis de Montfort
6th	Dominic Cain	St. Malachy	6th	Mason Plahiko	St. Jude
96			143		
1st	Harry Scott	St. Louis de Montfort	1st	Jospeh Rushenberg	St. Malachy
2nd	Jack May	St. Jude	2nd	Noah Plahitko	St. Jude
3rd	Henry Sutton	Christ the King	3rd	Micah Miller	Little Flower
4th	Colin Eagan	St. Roch	4th	Joey Dawson	Christ the King
5th	Hudson Hasbrook	OL Mount Carmel	5th	Landyn Boyd	St. Roch
6th	Matt Nuenschwander	St, Barnabas	6th	Luke Grant	St. Louis de Montfort

153			175		
1st	Oliver Welsh	St. Pius X	1st	Mason Heidelberger	St. Barnabas
2nd	Patrick Ayers	St. Louis de Montfort	2nd	Michael Biggs	OL Lourdes
3rd	Nolan Dill	St. Pius X	3rd	Braylon Branham	St. Jude
4th	Ashtyn Owen	St. Michael, Indy	4th	Jon Luke Jenkins	St. Louis de Montfort
5th	Dayne Odum	St. Mark	5th	Jamire Merritt	Christ the King
6th	Jacob Frank	St. Louis de Montfort			
163 pounds			225		
1st	Cooper Thompson	OL Lourdes	1st	Sully Betz	St. Pius X
2nd	Emmett Knowles	St. Maria Goretti	2nd	Eddie Abel	St. Pius X
3rd	Oliver White	Christ the King	3rd	Oliver Jennings	St. Barnabas
4th	George Watko	St. Pius X	4th	Myles Nnagi	St. Michael, Indy
5th	Henry Kitley	Nativity	5th	Tommy Marren	Holy Spirit, Indy
6th	Gerardo Reyes	Little Flower	6th	Max Kramer	St. Simon
275					
1st	Tyler Polackin	St. Pius X			
2nd	Zach Morrison	St. Mark			
3rd	Zane Wissmiller	St. Malachy			

Congratulations to the Leo J. Mahoney Mental Attitude Award Winner Isaac Lathrop - Little Flower

> Team Results 1st St. Malachy 2nd St. Jude 3rd St. Pius X 4th St. Barnabas

Jim Troy CYO Wrestling Coach of the Year **Jeff Lathrop- Little Flower**